
Time Distance Time

Time Control Control ( Km's ) Allowed  First Car Due

Parc Ferme Out- Galway Racecourse TC A 07:45

Distance to refuel - km's 5.0

Service In - Galway Airport TC B 5.0 0:10 07:55

Service Out / Refuel TC C 0.0 0:20 08:15

Distance to refuel - km's 90.7

SAC SS 1:               Kilcoona 23.3 0:36 08:51

Start  SS 1 0.3 0:03 08:54

Finish SS 1 12.3 0:16 09:10

SAC SS 2:              Caherlistrane 7.6 0:14 09:24

Start  SS 2 0.3 0:03 09:27

Finish SS 2 16.2 0:22 09:49

Service In - Galway Airport TC D 30.7 0:39 10:28

Service Out / Refuel TC E 0.0 0:30 10:58

Distance to refuel - km's 109.8

SAC SS 3 :               Kilcoona 23.3 0:36 11:34

Start  SS 3 0.3 0:03 11:37

Finish SS 3 12.3 0:16 11:53

SAC SS 4:                Kilbeg 3.3 0:10 12:03

Start SS 4 0.3 0:03 12:06

Finish SS 4 12.7 0:17 12:23

SAC SS 5 :              Caherlistrane     10.4 0:16 12:39

Start SS 5 0.3 0:03 12:42

Finish SS 5 16.2 0:22 13:04

Service In - Galway Airport TC F 30.7 0:39 13:43

Service Out / Refuel TC G 0.0 0:30 14:13

Distance to refuel - km's 109.8

SAC SS 6 :            Kilcoona 23.3 0:36 14:49

Start SS 6 0.3 0:03 14:52

Finish SS 6 12.3 0:16 15:08

SAC  SS 7 :           Kilbeg 3.3 0:10 15:18

Start  SS 7 0.3 0:03 15:21

Finish SS 7 12.7 0:17 15:38

SAC SS 8 :            Caherlistrane     10.4 0:16 15:54

Start SS 8 0.3 0:03 15:57

Finish SS 8 16.2 0:22 16:19

Service In - Airport TC H 30.7 0:39 16:58

Service Out TC I 0.0 0:30 17:28

Distance to refuel - km's 10.0

PF In - Galway Racecourse TC J 5.0 0:10 17:38

Total Stage Kms 110.9 Revision 3

Total Road Kms 209.4

Overall Total Kms 320.3 22/01/2024

 2024 Corrib Oil Galway International Rally  :     Day 1 :      Saturday 3rd February 2024


